STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76LJ 76903-00 GROUND WATER CERTIFICATE Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	DAVID W ANDERSON 210 BLACKMER LANE COLUMBIA FALLS, MT 59912
	SUZANNE ANDERSON 210 BLACKMER LANE COLUMBIA FALLS, MT 59912
Priority Date:	JANUARY 14, 1991 at 02:00 P.M.
Enforceable Prior	ity Date: JANUARY 14, 1991 at 02:00 P.M.
Purpose (use): Maximum Flow Rate:	DOMESTIC IRRIGATION 10.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	6.10 AC-FT
Maximum Acres:	5.00
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER
Point of Diversion and I <u>ID</u> 1	<u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> NWNESE 21 29N 20W FLATHEAD
Diversion Means :	139.00 FEET 62.00 FEET
Purpose (Use): Households: Volume: Period of Use:	DOMESTIC 1 1.00 AC-FT
	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use: <u>ID Acres</u> 1	<u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> NWNESE 21 29N 20W FLATHEAD
Purpose (Use): Volume:	IRRIGATION 5.10 AC-FT
Period of Use:	JULY 1 to NOVEMBER 1
Place of Use:	
\underline{ID}_{4} <u>Acres</u>	
1 5.00 Total: 5.00	NWNESE 21 29N 20W FLATHEAD
10tal. 3.00	
Geocodes/Valid:	07-4079-21-1-01-15-0000 - Y

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME FLOW RATE.

76903-00 76905-00

Remarks:

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76LJ-C076905. THE COMBINED APPROPRIATION SHALL NOT EXCEED 20 GALLONS PER MINUTE UP TO 7.10 ACRE-FEET.

REISSUED RIGHT

THE RIGHT ISSUED ON 08/07/1991 WAS REISSUED. THE RIGHT WAS REISSUED BECAUSE THE LEGAL LAND DESCRIPTION WAS MODIFIED BASED ON DOR OWNERSHIP RESEARCH.